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ATHENS Results 
Friday, August 2, 2019 

 
 

FIRST RACE
Condition: SOUTHERN VALLEY COLT CIRCUIT  2 YEAR OLD FILLIES  1st Division - Total Purse $10,078
Gait: Pace     Purse: $5,039    Class: OHFS 2F    Dis: 1 Mile    Track Cond: GD      Temp-Allow: 84-1    Off Time: 5:00 PM
HN HORSE                 MEDS PP  1/4      1/2      3/4      STR      FIN      TIME    LAST Q  ODDS   DRIVER             TRAINER
5  KICKING ROCKS              5   2-1Q     2-1Q     2-Q      1-H      1-3      2:02.2  30.2    2.60   Jo Hershberger     Fr Boyd
3  CROWNTIMEROCKETTE          3   1-1Q     1-1Q     1-Q      2-H      2-3      2:03.0  31.0   *1.10   Ry Holton          St Carter
6  VH HELEN HAYES             6   6-13T    4o-5T    3-2Q     3-1H     3-3      2:03.0  30.3    4.30   De Watiker         Ti VanHorn
2  SKIPPIN ROCKS              2   3-7Q     3-3T     4-4T     4-11H    4-17     2:05.4  32.4     NTS   Al Hawk            Mi Stefanidis
7  PEACH ROCK                 [7  4-9Q     5-6H     6-9Q     5-14H    5-19Q    2:06.1  32.2   28.50   Br Clemens         Da Miller
4  PINE LITTLE ANNIE          4   5-11T    6-7Q     5-8T     6-15     6-23Q    2:07.0  33.1    3.20   An Nared           Jo Harness
1  ALL AROUND FEELIN          X1  7-DIS    7-DIS    7-DIS    7-DIS    7-DIS    0:00.0  00.0   28.50   Ka Young           Ja Shaw
Time-29.4; 1:01.0; 1:32.0; 2:02.2

5-KICKING ROCKS (Jonas Hershberger)      0.00      0.00      0.00
3-CROWNTIMEROCKETTE (Ryan Holton)                  0.00      0.00
6-VH HELEN HAYES (Derek Watiker)                             0.00

1st KICKING ROCKS (2, F, PET ROCK - TAKES THE CAKE - CAMLUCK)
Winning Owners: Andrew G Malone,Waterford,OH

SECOND RACE
Condition: SOUTHERN VALLEY COLT CIRCUIT  3 YEAR OLD COLTS  1st Division - Total Purse $9,478
Gait: Trot     Purse: $4,739    Class: OHFS 3C    Dis: 1 Mile    Track Cond: GD      Temp-Allow: 84-1    Off Time: 5:19 PM
HN HORSE                 MEDS PP  1/4      1/2      3/4      STR      FIN      TIME    LAST Q  ODDS   DRIVER             TRAINER
5  IT'S ALL ME                5   4-6      4-3H     4o-2T    3-1H     1-1      2:03.3  30.0   11.50   Al Hawk            Ed Rider
3  UNCLE JOE                  3   1-2      1-1H     1-T      1-H      2-1      2:03.4  30.4   *1.10   Ry Holton          Ea Owings
4  CUPCAKE BOSS               4   3-3      3o-2H    2o-T     2-H      3-4T     2:04.3  31.2    1.90   Je Kirkbride       Je Kirkbride
1  HUSKIN                     1   5-9      5-5      5-9T     5-9      4-12     2:06.0  31.0    4.50   Jo Hershberger     Ja Miller
2  WILLOUGHBY            L    2   2-2      2-1H     3-2Q     4-5H     5-12T    2:06.1  32.4    5.20   Da Myers           Ch Vigneron
Time-30.3; 1:02.1; 1:33.0; 2:03.3

5-IT'S ALL ME (Alexander Hawk)           0.00      0.00      0.00
3-UNCLE JOE (Ryan Holton)                          0.00      0.00
4-CUPCAKE BOSS (Jeffrey Kirkbride)                           0.00

1st IT'S ALL ME (3, G, TRIUMPHANT CAVIAR - ALLY HALL - GARLAND LOBELL)
Winning Owners: Edward D Rider,Zanesville,OH

THIRD RACE
Condition: SOUTHERN VALLEY COLT CIRCUIT  3 YEAR OLD COLTS
Gait: Pace     Purse: $8,727    Class: OHFS 3C    Dis: 1 Mile    Track Cond: GD      Temp-Allow: 84-1    Off Time: 5:36 PM
HN HORSE                 MEDS PP  1/4      1/2      3/4      STR      FIN      TIME    LAST Q  ODDS   DRIVER             TRAINER
1  TWO OCLOCK JOHNNY          1   1-1Q     1-1      1-1      1-1      1-2      2:00.3  28.3    *.20   De Watiker         Er Nesselroad
3  PETACULAR ROCK             3   2-1Q     2-1      2-1      2-1      2-2      2:01.0  28.4    8.30   Da Young II        Ea Owings
2  LONG LEGGED JOHN           2   3-2Q     3-2Q     3-2H     3-2H     3-5T     2:01.4  29.2    8.30   Jo Hershberger     Er Nesselroad
5  BAD SECRET                 5   5-4T     5-4T     5o-6T    4-5H     4-15T    2:03.4  30.2   13.00   Ro Burns           Ro Burns
4  DRAGON PARADE              4   4-3Q     4-3T     4-6H     5-5T     5-20H    2:04.3  31.2    7.40   Je Kirkbride       Je Kirkbride
Time-30.3; 1:02.0; 1:32.0; 2:00.3

1-TWO OCLOCK JOHNNY (Derek Watiker)      0.00      0.00      0.00
3-PETACULAR ROCK (David Young II)                  0.00      0.00
2-LONG LEGGED JOHN (Jonas Hershberger)                       0.00

1st TWO OCLOCK JOHNNY (3, G, BIG BAD JOHN - REAL RAVISHING - REAL DESIRE)
Winning Owners: Ryan L & Richard L Householder,Junction City,OH

FOURTH RACE
Condition: SOUTHERN VALLEY COLT CIRCUIT  2 YEAR OLD FILLIES  1st Division - Total Purse $10,032
Gait: Trot     Purse: $5,016    Class: OHFS 2F    Dis: 1 Mile    Track Cond: GD      Temp-Allow: 84-1    Off Time: 5:53 PM
HN HORSE                 MEDS PP  1/4      1/2      3/4      STR      FIN      TIME    LAST Q  ODDS   DRIVER             TRAINER
2  OVERDUE MISSION            2   1-3      1-6      1-10     1-19     1-9T     2:03.4  32.0    2.00   An Macdonald       Ja McGinnis
4  ANNIE DA                   4   3-5      3-8      2-10     2-19     2-9T     2:05.4  32.0    2.40   Br Weaver          Br Weaver
1  LIGHTNING CHARCHAR         1   2-3      2-6      3-12     3-21     3-13     2:06.2  32.1   *1.50   Jo Hershberger     Ja Shaw
5  R-JENNA                    5   4-DIS    4-DIS    4-DIS    4-DIS    4-DIS    0:00.0  00.0   24.80   Ba Dillon          Vi Frye
3  KETA                       3   5-DIS    5-DIS    5-DIS    5-DIS    5-DIS    0:00.0  00.0    4.70   Ra Kenney          Ra Kenney
Time-30.2; 1:01.0; 1:31.4; 2:03.4

2-OVERDUE MISSION (Anthony Macdonald)    0.00      0.00      0.00
4-ANNIE DA (Bryan Weaver)                          0.00      0.00
1-LIGHTNING CHARCHAR (Jonas Hershberger)                     0.00

1st OVERDUE MISSION (2, F, MANOFMANYMISSIONS - NORTHERN LUCY - FEDERAL FLEX)
Winning Owners: Thestable Overdue Mission,Guelph,ON, CA
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FIFTH RACE
Condition: SOUTHERN VALLEY COLT CIRCUIT  2 YEAR OLD FILLIES  2nd Division - Total Purse $10,078
Gait: Pace     Purse: $5,039    Class: OHFS 2F    Dis: 1 Mile    Track Cond: GD      Temp-Allow: 84-1    Off Time: 6:11 PM
HN HORSE                 MEDS PP  1/4      1/2      3/4      STR      FIN      TIME    LAST Q  ODDS   DRIVER             TRAINER
2  PINES TRIPLENICKEL         2   1-1      1-1H     1-1      1-1      1-4Q     2:04.4  30.0    1.80   Al Hawk            Du Pfeifer
3  MISS BAKIN EH              3   2-1      2-1H     2-1      2-1      2-4Q     2:05.3  30.3    2.50   Br Clemens         Er Nesselroad
4  GREATBALLS OF FIRE         4   3-2H     3-3H     3-6      3-9      3-17H    2:08.1  32.1    7.80   De Watiker         Ro Grover
6  WAVING ROSES               X6X 5-32H    5-16H    5-23     5-33     4-DIS    0:00.0  00.0   *1.60   Jo Hershberger     Ja Shaw
5  UNCLE DAN'S GIRL           5   4-17H    4-13H    4-21     4-29     5-DIS    0:00.0  00.0     NTS   Ka Young           St Baker
1  THUNDER PAR                X1  6-DIS    6-DIS    6-DIS    6-DIS    6-DIS    0:00.0  00.0    9.60   Ry Holton          St Carter
Time-31.0; 1:03.0; 1:34.4; 2:04.4

2-PINES TRIPLENICKEL (Alexander Hawk)    0.00      0.00      0.00
3-MISS BAKIN EH (Brady Clemens)                    0.00      0.00
4-GREATBALLS OF FIRE (Derek Watiker)                         0.00

1st PINES TRIPLENICKEL (2, F, PINE VALLEY - BLUE ROCK TRIXIE - JACKIE'S CAM)
Winning Owners: Patsy S Hall,West Portsmouth,OH

SIXTH RACE
Condition: SOUTHERN VALLEY COLT CIRCUIT  3 YEAR OLD COLTS  2nd Division - Total Purse $9,478
Gait: Trot     Purse: $4,739    Class: OHFS 3C    Dis: 1 Mile    Track Cond: GD      Temp-Allow: 84-1    Off Time: 6:27 PM
HN HORSE                 MEDS PP  1/4      1/2      3/4      STR      FIN      TIME    LAST Q  ODDS   DRIVER             TRAINER
1  STORM RYDER                1   1-3      1-4      1-9      1-10     1-16H    2:02.2  30.0   *1.00   Jo Hershberger     Ke Meade
5  TOMS SECRET RIDGE          5   4-11     4o-12H   3-11     2-10     2-16H    2:05.3  31.0    7.60   Ph Swatzel         Ph Swatzel
3  BAT CHIP CRAZY        L    3   2-3      2-4      2-9      3-11     3-26     2:07.3  33.2    1.20   Ry Holton          St Carter
4  MJ'S PEGS PEPPER           4   3-7      3-12     4-26     4-23     4-DIS    0:00.0  00.0   16.20   Al Hawk            Do Bross
2  METRO BOOMIN               X2X pu5-DIS  -        -        -        dnf-     0:00.0  00.0    7.60   An Nared           Li Watiker
Time-31.1; 1:01.1; 1:32.2; 2:02.2

1-STORM RYDER (Jonas Hershberger)        0.00      0.00      0.00
5-TOMS SECRET RIDGE (Philip Swatzel)               0.00      0.00
3-BAT CHIP CRAZY (Ryan Holton)                               0.00

1st STORM RYDER (3, G, STORMIN NORMAND - PAZZA - CRAZED)
Winning Owners: Kevin Meade,Nelsonville,OH

SEVENTH RACE
Condition: SOUTHERN VALLEY COLT CIRCUIT  2 YEAR OLD FILLIES  2nd Division -Total Purse $10,032
Gait: Trot     Purse: $5,016    Class: OHFS 2F    Dis: 1 Mile    Track Cond: GD      Temp-Allow: 84-1    Off Time: 6:45 PM
HN HORSE                 MEDS PP  1/4      1/2      3/4      STR      FIN      TIME    LAST Q  ODDS   DRIVER             TRAINER
5  SUSIEK                     5   2-1      2-1      1-20     1-20     1-24T    2:06.4  31.0    *.20   An Macdonald       Ja McGinnis
3  MISS KASH                  3   1-1      1-1      2-20     2-20     2-24T    2:11.4  32.0    6.60   Jo Hershberger     Ja Miller
1  SUPER MAGIC POTION         1   4-DIS    3-21     3-35     3-35     3-DIS    0:00.0  00.0   10.40   Vi Frye            Vi Frye
4  AWAY GOES ROSIE            4   3x-DIS   4-28     4-57     4-57     4-DIS    0:00.0  00.0    6.60   Ri Williams        Ri Williams
2  RAINY DAY FUN              2   x5-DIS   5-DIS    5-DIS    5-DIS    5-DIS    0:00.0  00.0   21.90   Da Myers           Ch Vigneron
Time-31.3; 1:04.0; 1:35.4; 2:06.4

5-SUSIEK (Anthony Macdonald)             0.00      0.00      0.00
3-MISS KASH (Jonas Hershberger)                    0.00      0.00
1-SUPER MAGIC POTION (Vicki Frye)                            0.00

1st SUSIEK (2, F, CLIMB HIGHER - NICKIE K - ILOOKLIKEMYMOM)
Winning Owners: Thestable Susiek Group,Guelph,ON, CA;Hutchison Harness LLC,North Ridgeville,OH

EIGHTH RACE
Condition: FREE FOR ALL
Gait: Trot     Purse: $1,500    Class: FFA        Dis: 1 Mile    Track Cond: GD      Temp-Allow: 84-1    Off Time: 7:00 PM
HN HORSE                 MEDS PP  1/4      1/2      3/4      STR      FIN      TIME    LAST Q  ODDS   DRIVER             TRAINER
3  JAILHOUSE HOOCH       L    3   1-2      1-1      1-1      1-1      1-3H     2:06.0  30.4    *.30   Da Myers           Da Myers
4  TRIUMPHANT SWING           4   2-2      2o-1     2-1      2-1      2-3H     2:06.3  31.1    5.30   Ry Holton          Ch Vigneron
6  EMILENE'S FUTURE      L    6   4-6      4-2H     4-2      3-2      3-5      2:07.0  31.2     NTS   Ri Williams        Ri Williams
2  LYNNIE BELLE               2   3-5      5-2T     5-10     5-5      4-12H    2:08.2  31.1   11.70   Vi Frye            Vi Frye
1  WAY SO FAST           L    1X  5o-6H    3oo-1H   3o-2     4x-3     5-14     2:08.4  33.1   11.70   Ro Burns           Ro Burns
5  BIG BOY TOY                X5X 6-DIS    6-17T    6-25     6-13     6-19T    2:10.0  29.4    5.30   De Watiker         Ma Garner
Time-32.1; 1:04.0; 1:35.1; 2:06.0

3-JAILHOUSE HOOCH (David Myers)          0.00      0.00      0.00
4-TRIUMPHANT SWING (Ryan Holton)                   0.00      0.00
6-EMILENE'S FUTURE (Rickie Williams)                         0.00

1st JAILHOUSE HOOCH (10, G, JAILHOUSE JESSE - GIMIN - CUMIN)
Winning Owners: Cynthia E & Nancy L Zirkle,Springfield,OH


